

## 2024 BROADBAND SERVICES FEE SCHEDULE

BROADBAND SERVICES		SET TOP BOX & CABLE CARDS	
Television installation fee	\$42.00	SET TOP BOX REACTIVATION FEE (per occurrence)	\$50.00
Each additional television installation	\$21.00	DIGITAL HD STB (monthly fee)	\$13.91
SMART TV set up fee	\$60.00	DIGITAL HD additional STB (monthly fee)	\$8.35
Each aditional SMART TV set up	\$40.00	DIGITAL HD 2 TUNER DVR STB (monthly fee)	\$20.21
Services calls (per occurrence)	\$31.50	DIGITAL HD 2 TUNER additional DVR STB (monthly fee)	\$13.91
Cable Outlet standard extension	\$52.50	TiVo Whole Home 6 Tuner DVR (monthly fee)	\$26.20
Cable Outlet major extension (ask for a quote) Major extension costs may vary depending on work required	\$105.00	TiVo Whole Home Qi3 STB (monthly fee)	\$8.35
		TiVo Whole Home Bridge Adapter (one time equipment charge)	\$52.50
TiVo single device installation	\$52.50	CABLE CARD (EACH)	\$49.95
TiVo Whole Home installation	\$105.00	CABLE CARD PROGRAMMING ACCESS FEE (monthly fee)	\$5.20
PREMIUM PAY TV MONTHLY FEES		NO RETURN BROADBAND SERVICES EQUIPMENT	
НВО	\$18.11	HD DTA (lost or stolen)	\$60.00
CINEMAX	\$14.96	HD Set Top Box (lost or stolen)	\$100.00
SHOWTIME	\$15.68	DVR 2 TUNER Set Top Box (lost or stolen)	\$275.00
STARZ ENCORE	\$14.96	TiVo MG2 6 Tuner DVR (lost or stolen)	\$350.00
PLAYBOY	\$15.75	TiVo Qi3 mini (lost or stolen)	\$100.00
TV ASIA	\$15.75	WEST COAST INTERNET	
FILIPINO CHANNEL	\$12.60	UP TO 65Mbps UPLOAD / UP TO 5Mbps DOWNLOAD	\$36.50
TV KANAGAWA	\$13.65	UP TO 125Mbps UPLOAD / UP TO 15Mbps DOWNLOAD	\$45.00
CTI-ZHONG TIAN	\$12.60	UP TO 250Mbps UPLOAD / UP TO 20Mbps DOWNLOAD	\$56.50
CCTV4 CHINESE	\$10.50	UP TO 500Mbps UPLOAD / UP TO 25Mbps DOWNLOAD	\$75.00
TV5 MONDE	\$10.50	DOCSIS 3.1 MODEM NEEDED FOR 500Mbps Package	
TV JAPAN	\$15.75	CALL WEST COAST INTERNET FOR SERVICE (949) 487-3302	
RAI ITALIA	\$13.65		
BROADBAND EQUIPMENT			
POLARIS REMOTE CONTROL	\$12.00		
TiVo REMOTE CONTROL	\$15.00		
POWER CORD	\$15.00		
HDMI CABLE	\$10.00		

ALL BROADBAND SERVICES EQUIPMENT AND PROGRAMMING FEES ARE SUBECT TO AN ADDITIONAL 5% CITY OF LAGUNA WOODS TAX
FOR MORE INFORMATION

CALL BROADBAND SERVICES CUSTOMER SERVICE AT (949) 837-2670
OR EMAIL GRFBROADBANDSERVICES@VMSINC.ORG
THANK YOU